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SPSINA TRIITESTES. 2024

From To Event
1.01.2024 (Morday) )0.04.2024 (Tuesday) Duration ofSprirg Trimester - 2024.

t 0.0 1.2024(Wednesday) 17.01.2024(Wednesda Advising and Registration ofRegular & Evening Prograrns.

12.01.2024 (Friday) 1.01.2024 (Sunday) Pavment of I rimesler fees/lnstallments.

I 8.01.2024 (Thursday) Class Starting ofRegular & Evening Programs.

1.02.2024 (Thursday) 1.02.2024 (Sunday) Pavmenr of Trimesler Fees/lnstallments.

)9.02.2024 (Friday) Holiday (Shab-e-Merai *).

I 4.02.2024(Wednesday) Holiday (Sri Sri Saraswati Puja).

18.02.2024(Sunday)
Collection of Admit Cards for Midterm Examination ol
SDring Trimester - 2024.

I 8.02.2024(Sunday) Last Date of Trimester Withdrawal.

1.02.2024 (Wednesday) Holiday (Mal1yr Day & lnternational Mother Lang age Da))

22.02.2024 (Thursday) )2.03.2024 (Saturday) Midterm Examination ofSpring Trimester - 2-024.

)3.02.202,1 (Friday) Holiday (Maghi Pumima* ).

26.02.2024 (Monday) Holiday (Shab-e-Barat*).

)6.03.2024 (Wednesday) 5.03.2024 (Friday) Par menl oI Trimester Fees/[n.tallments

C8.03.2024 (Friday) Holiday (Sri Sri Shivaratri Brata).

7.03.2024 (Sunday)
Holiday (Birthday of the Father of the Nation & National
Children's Dav).

25.03.2024 (Monday) Holiday (Dolyatra).

26.03.2024 (Tuesday) Holiday (lndependence and National Day).

1.03.2024 (Sunday) Holiday (Easter Sunday).

)3.04.2024 (Wednesday) Collection of Admit Cards for Spring Final Examination-202,1.

)3.04.2024 (Wednesday) 8.04.2024 (Thursday) Payment ol'Trimester Fees lnstallment".

)4.04.2024 (Thursday) Last Day ofClass for Spring Trimester - 2024.

C5.04.2024 (Friday) 14.04.2024 (Sunday)
Holiday (Jumatul Vidah, Shab-e-Qadr, Eid-ul-Fitr &
Pahela Boishakh*).

8.04.2024 (Thursday) 18.04.2024 (Sunday) Final Examination of Spring T mester - 2024.

)2.05.2024 (Thursday) Last Day ofRaw Grade Sheet Submission.

)5.05.2024 (Sunday) Result Publishing Day. (in website)
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